Sheridan School District 48J
2015-2016-2 RESOLUTION
Resources and Appropriation Authority

WHEREAS, the District request to establish Fund 216 District Improvement
Partnership Grant for additional resources and expenditure

authority.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED THAT:

The district does hereby appropriate the amount shown below for

the 2015-2016 fiscal year.

Resources
216-R3299
Total Resources

Requirements

216-1299-005-050-100-200’s
216-1299-005-050-340
216-1299-005-050-389
216-1299-005-050-410
216-1299-005-050-460
216-1299-005-050-480

Total Requirements

Board Chairman

Date Resolution Adopted

2015-2016
Budget

$250,000

$250,000

$50,000
$15,000
$75,000
$5,000

$40,000
$65,000

$250,000

Superintendent



