Sheridan School District 48J 2015-2016-2 RESOLUTION Resources and Appropriation Authority

WHEREAS, the District request to establish Fund 216 District Improvement Partnership Grant for additional resources and expenditure authority.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED THAT:

The district does hereby appropriate the amount shown below for the 2015-2016 fiscal year.

<u>Resources</u>	2015-2016 <u>Budget</u>
216-R3299	\$250,000
Total Resources	<u>\$250,000</u>
<u>Requirements</u>	
216-1299-005-050-100-200's 216-1299-005-050-340 216-1299-005-050-389 216-1299-005-050-410 216-1299-005-050-460 216-1299-005-050-480	\$50,000 \$15,000 \$75,000 \$5,000 \$40,000 \$65,000
Total Requirements	<u>\$250,000</u>

Board Chairman

Superintendent

Date Resolution Adopted